## SENATE COMMITTEE AMENDMENTS

Amendments proposed by Senate Committee on Senate and Governmental Affairs to Reengrossed House Bill No. 874 by Representative Stuart Bishop

## 1 AMENDMENT NO. 1

- 2 On page 1, line 3, change "an annual report" to "annual and quarterly reports"
- 3 AMENDMENT NO. 2
- 4 On page 2, line 17, change "<u>monthly</u>" to "<u>quarterly</u>"
- 5 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 3</u>
- 6 On page 2, line 19, change "<u>monthly</u>" to "<u>quarterly</u>"
- 7 AMENDMENT NO. 4
- 8 On page 2, line 20, change "<u>monthly</u>" to "<u>quarterly</u>"
- 9 AMENDMENT NO. 5
- 10 On page 4, line 26, change "<u>monthly</u>" to "<u>quarterly</u>"
- 11 AMENDMENT NO. 6
- 12 On page 4, delete line 27 in its entirety and insert in lieu thereof the following:
- "on September 1, 2014, and shall cover the period between "June 1 and August 31,
  2014. If, however,"
- 15 AMENDMENT NO. 7
- 16 On page 4, line 28, change "<u>monthly</u>" to "<u>quarterly</u>"
- 17 AMENDMENT NO. 8
- 18 On page 4, line 22, change "month" to "quarter"